<Motor part>

<Option Parts>
®
PBX-55022-BAA, -BAB, -BAC / 55011-BAB / 65011-BAB
No. | PARTS CODE | PARTS NAME | QTY [l No.|PARTS CODE | PARTS NAME | QTY [l No.|PARTS CODE | PARTS NAME | QTY
PBX-5011 Motor Set PB-50 UK Plug 58 | 893555043 Oil Seal 1
o 1 M0 | goow 110 2~ps, goen)| T | 25| 0430599 (PBX7-55022-BAB) | ' | [59 [ 0390383 Paraffin 0.28
0438191 PBX-5022 Motor Set 1 26 0430620 PBX Float Cap 1 60 0340142 SM Seal Ring 1
(400W 220V 2~23, 60~61) 27 0430633 PBX Float Cap Holder 1 61 0340153 SM + Screw (M6x8) 1
2 0430603 PBX-50 Head Cover 1 28 | 703305102 + Screw (M5x14) 2 62 0390037 Socket Bolt (M10x12) 1
3 0430611 PBX-50 Motor Frame 1 29 | 734605035 Bold (M5x16) 2 63 | 854255010 Seal Washer 1
4 | 734605054 Bolt (M6x32) 3 30 0438189 PBX Chain Assy 1 64 0390140 Grease 1
5 0430610 PBX-50 Motor Bracket 1 31 0390031 PS-40 Cord Supporter 1 0430624 PBX-50 Delivery Flange (G) | 1
6 0390140 Grease 1 32 0260018 BL-3224 Cord Band 1 65 0430630 PBX-50 Delivery Flange (Nipple) | 1
7 0390002 Condenser(125VAC 150uF) | 1 33 | 703305100 + Screw (M5x10) 1 0430623 PBX-50 Delicery Flange (NPT)| 1
8 0398127 Ground Wire Assy 1 34 | 827305005 Nut (M5) 1 66 0390559 PS-50 Delivery Packing 1
9 0398141 Lead Wire Assy A 1 35 0430605 PBX-50 Out Cover (PONSTAR) | 1 67 | 835305008 Cap Nut (M8) 3
10 0398142 Lead Wire Assy B 1 0430653 PBX-50 Out Cover (KOSHIN) | 1 68 0113390 SE-50X Coupling 1
11 0430073 +SCREW(M4x6) 3 36 0430625 PBX-50 Air Valve 2 69 0110356 SE-50 Nipple 1
12 0390149 PS-40 Head Packing 1 37 0430621 PBX-50 Out Packing 1 70 0113391 SE-50X Coupling Packing | 1
13 | 893555043 Qil Seal 1 38 0430613 PBX-50 Outer Casing 1 71 [ 940019060 Hose Band ( 60) 1
14 | 857627023 Wave Washer 1 39 | 734605055 Bolt (M6x35) 3 72 | 039815701 Rope 1
0390079 PS-5010 Thermal Protector 1 40 0430617 PBX-50 Inner_ Casing 1 Ooti c i
15 (Spec. 400W 110V) 41 | 0430225 PB7 Strainer 1 ptional Components
0430677 | PBX-5022 Thermal Protector| 42 | 827405008 Nut (M8) 3| [A T 0438200 | Float Switch [ 1
(Spec. 400W 220V) 43 | 889955110 0-Ring (G110) 1| x%68~70 is Attachment for
16 | 708119040 Bolt (M4x16) 3| [44 ] 0430634 O-Ring (S170) 1] = DBy 55022-BAB/BAC/PEX-55011-BAB
17 | 0430615 PBX-50 Centrifugal 1 45 | 0430619 PBX-50 Suction Cover 1 iyt
Force Swith-cover 46 | 0430632 PBX-50 Spacer 3 | X72is Attachment for PBX-55022-BAA
18 0398161 Centrifugal Force Swith 1 47 0430631 PBX-50 Stud Bolt 3
19 0390141 Toothed Washer 1 48 0430614 PBX-50 50Hz Impeller 1
20 | 888727008 Stop Ring 1 0430612 PBX-50 60Hz Impeller 1
21 | 707825018 + Screw (M3x6) 2 49 0430441 PX-50 Impeller Bush 1
22 0390142 PS-40 Band 1 50 0430656 PBX Sleeve 1
23 0430607 PBX Connector 1 51 0390025 PS-40 Impeller Adjusting Washer | 2
0430573 PB-50 Power Cord 1 52 | 846505008 Washer 1
(PBX-55022-BAA) 53 | 845305008 Toothed Washer 1
0438160 PB-50 Power Cord 1 54 0430604 PBX-50 Handle 1
(PBX-55022-BAB) 55 0430638 Bolt (M8x18) 3
o4 0430681 PBX-50 Power Cord 1 0430646 PBX-55022-BAA-0 LABEL | 1
(PBX-55022-BAC) 0430660 PBX-55022-BAB-0 LABEL [ 1
0438158 PB-50 Power Cord 1 56 0430661 PBX-55022-BAC-0 LABEL | 1
(PBX-55011-BAB) 0430645 PBX-55011-BAB-0 LABEL | 1
0430670 PBX-50 Power Cord 1 0430644 PBX-65011-BAB-0 LABEL | 1
(PBX-65011-BAB) 57 0390003 PS-40 Mechnical Seal 1




